Precinct # Reg Voters Contest title
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163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
163 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

163 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

163 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

163 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

163 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

163 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

163 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3

239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
239 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

239 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

239 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

239 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

239 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

239 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

Candidate Name
Sal Pace

Scott R. Tipton
Gaylon Kent
Gregory Gilman
Stephen C. Ludwig
Matt Arnold

Brian Davidson
Brian X. Scott
Jessica Garrow
Glenn Gallegos
Greg Thornton
Don Coram

Will Furse

Russell Wasley
Ernest (Ernie) Williams
Rodney J. Johnson
Douglas R. Stowe
Sal Pace

Scott R. Tipton
Gaylon Kent
Gregory Gilman
Stephen C. Ludwig
Matt Arnold

Brian Davidson
Brian X. Scott
Jessica Garrow
Glenn Gallegos
Greg Thornton
Don Coram

Will Furse

Russell Wasley
Ernest (Ernie) Williams
Rodney J. Johnson

Total Votes
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239 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3

271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
271 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

271 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

271 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

271 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

271 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

271 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

271 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3

482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3
482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE

482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
482 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

482 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58

482 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

482 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT

482 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

482 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2

Douglas R. Stowe
Sal Pace

Scott R. Tipton
Gaylon Kent
Gregory Gilman
Stephen C. Ludwig
Matt Arnold

Brian Davidson
Brian X. Scott
Jessica Garrow
Glenn Gallegos
Greg Thornton
Don Coram

Will Furse

Russell Wasley
Ernest (Ernie) Williams
Rodney J. Johnson
Douglas R. Stowe
Sal Pace

Scott R. Tipton
Gaylon Kent
Gregory Gilman
Stephen C. Ludwig
Matt Arnold

Brian Davidson
Brian X. Scott
Jessica Garrow
Glenn Gallegos
Greg Thornton
Don Coram

Will Furse

Russell Wasley
Ernest (Ernie) Williams
Rodney J. Johnson

35
22
48

19
13
12

21
29
20
36
23
31
37
38
47
47
85

44
25
33

43
56
46
70
40
55
65
67
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482 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3

Douglas R. Stowe

83
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