Precinct # Reg Voters Contest title		Candidate Name	Total Votes
1	163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Sal Pace	13
1	163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Scott R. Tipton	8
1	163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gaylon Kent	0
1	163 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gregory Gilman	0
1	163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Stephen C. Ludwig	12
1	163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Matt Arnold	1
1	163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian Davidson	4
1	163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian X. Scott	0
1	163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Jessica Garrow	13
1	163 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Glenn Gallegos	6
1	163 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Greg Thornton	13
1	163 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Don Coram	6
1	163 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Will Furse	4
1	163 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Russell Wasley	4
1	163 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Ernest (Ernie) Williams	12
1	163 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Rodney J. Johnson	9
1	163 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3	Douglas R. Stowe	9
2	239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Sal Pace	11
2	239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Scott R. Tipton	50
2	239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gaylon Kent	0
2	239 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gregory Gilman	0
2	239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Stephen C. Ludwig	11
2	239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Matt Arnold	16
2	239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian Davidson	19
2	239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian X. Scott	1
2	239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Jessica Garrow	11
2	239 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Glenn Gallegos	32
2	239 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Greg Thornton	12
2	239 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Don Coram	36
2	239 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Will Furse	22
2	239 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Russell Wasley	32
2	239 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Ernest (Ernie) Williams	20
2	239 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Rodney J. Johnson	45

2	239 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3	Douglas R. Stowe	35
3	271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Sal Pace	22
3	271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Scott R. Tipton	48
3	271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gaylon Kent	0
3	271 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gregory Gilman	0
3	271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Stephen C. Ludwig	19
3	271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Matt Arnold	13
3	271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian Davidson	12
3	271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian X. Scott	0
3	271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Jessica Garrow	21
3	271 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Glenn Gallegos	29
3	271 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Greg Thornton	20
3	271 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Don Coram	36
3	271 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Will Furse	23
3	271 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Russell Wasley	31
3	271 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Ernest (Ernie) Williams	37
3	271 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Rodney J. Johnson	38
3	271 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 3	Douglas R. Stowe	47
4	482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Sal Pace	47
4	482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Scott R. Tipton	85
4	482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gaylon Kent	0
4	482 REPRESENTATIVE TO THE 113th UNITED STATES CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	Gregory Gilman	0
4	482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Stephen C. Ludwig	44
4	482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Matt Arnold	25
4	482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian Davidson	33
4	482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - AT LARGE	Brian X. Scott	0
4	482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Jessica Garrow	43
4	482 REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3	Glenn Gallegos	56
4	482 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Greg Thornton	46
4	482 STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 58	Don Coram	70
4	482 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Will Furse	40
4	482 DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 22nd JUDICIAL DISTRICT	Russell Wasley	55
4	482 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Ernest (Ernie) Williams	65
4	482 COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2	Rodney J. Johnson	67